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
Ref. Ph. Univ. 6229. 621 T27-1tp

63 BOARD AND ROOM

BOARD AND ROOM FOR 2. FIRST

class. Near transpor. Tel. Winn. 2795.
63T4-1tc

66 FOR RENT—ROOMS
ROOMS IN THE NORTH SHORE

Montessori School, 761 Cherry St., Win-
netka. Suitable for classes or eve-
ning entertainments. Apply to Miss
Dorothy Sears. Tel. Kenil. 163.

66T46-tfc

WELL APPOINTED LIGHT HOUSE-
keeping and sleeping room. 1% block to
- all transportation and stores. Phone
Glencoe T70. 66 TN46-tfc

CENTRAL HOTEL—LIGHT, OUTSIDE
rooms for transients and residents. 629
Main street. Phone Wilmette 1080.

66 L T8-tfc

FOR RENT—ROOM 1 or 2 PEOPLE,

gar. if desired. 2 blocks to South Park
Ave. 550 Glencoe rd. 66 TN4-1tc

FOR RENT—RM., JUST
for 1 or 2. Private entrance. Cheap. Ph.

Winnetka 2889. 66T4-1tc
FURNISHED ROOM, GENTLEMAN
preferred. 1109 Gage St. Hubbard
Woods. TN4-1tc
LARGE, LIGHT, WELL TFURN,,
double rm., near transp. Ph. Win-
netka 1543. 66 LTN2Z27-1tc

FOR RENT—FURNISHED ROOMS BY
week or month. Phone Wilmette 2399

or 3345. o 66LTN20-tfc

FOR RENT—FURN. OR UNFURN.
apt. Ph, Wilmette 3082. 66LTN27-1tc

FOR RENT—1 ROOM WITH SHOWER.

DECORATED,

Unfurnished. Winn. 98. 66T4-2tc
LIGHT, PLEASANT ROOM, SUITABLE
for 2. Phone Winn. 621. 66T 4-1tc

67 FOR RENT—APARTMENTS

Evanston

914-B Crain St., new bldg., 5 rms., roll-
away bed, immed. poss.

814 Michigan Ave., 5 rms., natural fire-
place, elec. refrig., immed. poss.

828 Michigan Ave., 5 rms., 2 baths, elec.
refrig., immed. poss.

1509 Oak Ave., 4, 5, rms., available now,
elec. refrig. inclu., natural fireplace.

Agent on Property Sunday.

Hokanson & Jenlks

513 Davis Street Greenleaf 1617
BTLTN2T-1tc

FOR RENT—/2 ROOM KITCHENETT}L.
apartment, steam heat, janitor service,

near transpurtation. Call Wilmette
1800, 6 TLTN2-tfe

67 FOR RENT—APARTMENTS
Evanston
Apartments
208l P AT IO AN i s sare s o . .$55.00
3 ROOMS
O30 T . B st et e 65.00
4 ROOMS
2039 Prairie Ave.. ..c.coeoceesse 70.00 & 72.50
B4 s AR e S 85.00
o TR Y e WL N (LA 85.00
600 Sheridan Rd. ...... 85.00 & 87.50
1108 M A Bwe e g ¥0.00
G183 "Sherigan: B T .8 s tnes JaLie 90.00
230 - TOOEON " AR 1SN S WY s 90.00
560 Sheridan Sq. .95.00 & 100.00
0 A gl Ay, e Sl dpd SR T -, 100.00
822 POYreRl AVe, (ot e T eaesie 105.00
1518 "Oak = ‘Ave, et Of iy P (B 115.00
5 ROOMS
2639 Prairie Ave. ... ... .civese - ..88.00
39 Hinman AVe. ....c..s 105.00 & 11{] 00
1003 Craln«8t.. 4 .vecess e L o - 126.00
P40 BRI Y] AWE e e B e .120.00
600 Sheridan Rd. eveees120,00 & 135.00
0T0 SherldantSg: \. it~ ddatbdink 140.00
1100 Grove St. ...... g 15 - ELATR 140.00
1406 €8k AN~ &, . ¥b s acerrab s bias _.150.00

- | Abbey-Garth Apts. ...... 160.00 & 175.00
6 ROOMS

820 - JUASON T AFOriGek « . i s ohis » Vale s 150.00

123 Hinman Awe. C.lise..doiss 150.00

824 Forest AVEl 5.2, 4 Shis 165.00

1107 Lakw S 5. icbate el . T005 180.00

1468 ‘O8N AVE, 2 e e A e At 190.00

602 ‘Shepidanr. Sgll o DIl « S b S8 EN 200.00

o) Sherldan RBad. ..cessvcnnsestdslhns 185.00

G258 " Mehigan AYES saaarisisitissass 200.00

911 Sherddan B, n:ssistseisoms s 250.00
7 ROOMS

1635 Hixman (Ave Ll . W aidas 185.00

1641 AHiInrani - AVe. o his « Jhg e, s.an .es.190.00
OFFICES

1718 ‘Sherman AVe. ii.vit.ciinesiai 45.00 up
STORES

2535 and 25411% Prairie Ave. ........ 50.00

1TZ22 Sherman ‘Ave., .. JOi i s 175.00

WE INVITE YOUR INQUIRY

Baird& W arner, Inc.

528 DAVIS ST.
GREENLEAF

1855

67TLTN27-1te

John F. Hahmn, Ine.

Offers

Evanston’s
Finest Apartments

KENISTON SQ. APTS.

500-12 GREENWOOD BLVD, 5§ ROOMS
with 2 (two) baths and shower. Gen-
eral electric refrigeration. Vapor heat.
All large rooms, fireplace in living rm.,
antigue . finish in living rm. and dining
rm. Garage in connection. Ready for
occupancy April 1st. Rental $145.
Agent on premises.

STONELEIGH 'CASTTER

826-28 Judson Ave.

Inspect this unusually distinctive 6 rm.
apartment with 2 wall tile baths and
showers. Exceptionally large light rms.
Antique canvas walls, electric refriger-
ation, fireplace, 2 blocks from Ilake
and transportation. Rental $215.
Janitor will show.

| Our complete list of apts. available now

and May 1st mailed on request.

John . Hahn, lnc.

1617 Sherman Ave. Evanston, Il
Phone Greenleaf 2700

6TLTN27-1tc

NEW APARTMENTS
Concessions to May lst

2 and 3 rooms
Lg. light rms. All have bdrms. Rollaway
bed in liv. rms. Good closet space and
elec. refrig. furnished.

SMITH & BROWN

736 Elm St. Phone Winn. 142
67TT4-tfc

FOR RENT OR SALE—2 APT. BUILD-
ing, near school and trans. Each apt.
6 rms., large liv. rm., with wood-burn.
firepl. 3 bedrms., 1 thh 10 windows.
Porch. H. W. heat. Automatic water
heater. Garage. Wooded corner lot.
See it Saturday or Sunday aft. at
872 Pine, or Tel. Winn. 1921

6TLTNZ27-1tp

FOR RENT—APT. ON QUIET STREET.
Phone Wilmette 866-M after 6 P. M.
6TLTN27-1te

FOR

53

67 FOR RENT—APARTMENTS
Evanston
Apartments

914 Sherman Ave., 1 rm. ........ $ 52.50
1320 Chicago Ave.,, 2 'msS. ........ 65.00
945 Chicago Ave.,, 2 Tm8. ........ 60.00
2110 Sherman Ave.,, 3 TIMS. ........ 70.00
SN NIt DRON N D IR L L e 70.00 °
906 Elmwood Ave., 3 TmS. ........ 70.00
2201 RIUEge AVvVe- 3 rms’ ... i 72.50
T En TR VIN Bt B R - e e 75.00
2208 Sherman Ave, 3 rms. ........ 75.00
1110 Manle B, B - TIMB. . e esle s Wi 85.00
802 Seward St., 4 rms. ........:. 70.00
1315 Oak Ave., 4 TMS. .c.vviveses . 156.00
1031 Dempster St., 4 Tms. ......... 80.00
1621 Ridge Ave., 4 TMS. «.vvvrvens 95.00
2020 Sherman Ave., D rm. ........ 80.00
814 Mulford St., b rms. .......... 85.00
T27 - Bewar@--8t.;-6-PmMB: < cvvevevey 90.00
1006 Mein™ SU) R Aol 0. BT 105.00
1126 “Davis. “St., birm. liiw ... eee.. 110.00
131 TORKE CAVELLE TRIB. Y (5 oiviis i 115.00
1202 Maple Ave.,, 5 rms. .......... 150.00
1812 - Sherman Ave.,, 6 rms. ...... 125.00
11017 BOE 00 0" (- W Ty SR it < ¢ ¢ 1 OO S 110.00
845 Ridge Ave.,, 6 rms. .......... 125.00
100 Ridge Ave,;-6 . YMS. i ibees ens 150.00
1608 Ridge AvVe ;7 TINS. ‘seivesssns 195.00

Smart & Golee, Inc.

1564 Sherman Avenue University 285

6TLTN27-1tc

1519
HINMAN AVENUE

Evanston
(Just South of Davis)

Beautiful 5, 6 and 7 room apartments
in 7 story fireproof building, in the
heart of Evanston.

Appointed with marble wood-burning fire-
places, incinerators, electric refrigera-
tors, Otis elevators with uniformed
operators. Doorman in attendance. Ga--
rage in connection.

Ready for Occupancy April 1st
INSPECTION INVITED
Rental office on premises
Greenleaf 4250 |
6TLTN27-1tc

FOR RENT—3 AND 4 ROOM APT. IN
Linden Court Bldg., Hubbard Woods.
$75 and $90. F. A. Reid, 954 Linden
Ave., Hubbard Woods, Ph. Winnetka
1300. 67TTIN4-1tc

b T s s e T N A5 A A e el R L

FOR RENT—4 RM. APT., HEATED,
janitor service. Ph. Wilmette 2399. _

6TLTN27-tfc

I_.,.,___._._..._.|._—u—l-ll-l-_--—Il-——'I'I'I"l""'I'

RENT — SMALL APT. WITH .

sleeping porch. Ph. Winnetka 1230. |

67TTN4-1tc

ﬂ

68 FOR RENT—FURN. APTS.

FOR RENT—MAY 1—1 and 3 ROOM
furnished apartments. 726 11th St
Wilmette. Phone Wil. 992-M.

68L.T27-1tc

FOR RENT—HOUSES

FOR RENT WINNETKA

69

10 rooms, 3 baths, best loc. ........$300
7 rooms, 3 baths, conv. loc. ...... 175
9 rooms, 3 baths, near Indian Hill

C]-ub & @ B & % & & 8 @& & 8 8" R EF WL FASEE F RN - w - 3?5
6:rooms;:1 bath, exi =W L0 il U 150

8 room house in business zone.
A good selection of smaller homes.

Hill & Stone

Phone Winnetka 1544
6L TN27-1tc

EAST SIDE ATTRACTIVE STRICTLY
modern 7 room, 2 bath house with at-
tached gar. Owner does not wish to

sell. Will rent for 1 year or possibly
2 years.

DUDLEY BRADSTREET-

Realtor
Phone Winn. 806-875
69T4-1tc

522 Center St.

Rental Headquarters

WE HAVE A LARGE LIST OF DESIR-
able houses and bungalows for rent
in Wilmette and other North Shore
towns at prices ranging from $75 to
$300. per month and upwards.

SMITH & BROWN, INC.

334 Linden Ave. Phone Wilmette 93
69LTN27-1tc

FOR RENT IN CHOICE E. LOCATION, .
near lake, 8 rm. home. Master rm.
has firepl., 2 baths, water heat, gar.,
large gruund must have 2 yr. lease,
Ph. Winnetka 382. 69LTN27-1te:

" MORE WANT ADS ON PAGE 54




